



HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.R. Calla, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Uday Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Shivani M. Lal, Adv.  
Mr. M.K. Tripathi, Adv.  
Ms. Pratiksha Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Ankit Achariya, Adv.  
Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rahul Verma, Adv.  
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.  
  
Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.  
Mr. Niraj Bobby Paonam, Adv.  
  
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The appeal stands disposed of in terms of the signed order.

| (Sanjay Kumar) Court Master | (Indu Satija) |  
| | Court Master | |

(Signed order is placed on the file)